James & Nicholson

JN592 Ladies' Hybrid Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:
front length from
shoulder:

length back from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

. black/berry/maroon
|
black/green/white

Features

PRIMALOFT.

sport

316g
1/30

S
46,00 cm
42,00 cm
44,00 cm
65,00 cm

67,00 cm

64,50 cm

326g
1/30

M
48,00 cm
44,00 cm
46,00 cm
66,00 cm

68,00 cm

65,00 cm

- black/black/yellow
B viack/red/black

PrimaLoft® SPORT

Slim-fitting jacket in stylish material mix

Very soft, easy-care and breathable stretch fleece
Backstitched front with PRIMALOFT® padding
Full-length covered front zip with chin cup
Stand-up collar with pleasant fleece inside

2 zipped pockets at the front, 1 zipped inner pocket

Thumb loop
JN592: waisted form

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

Outer fabric (220 g/m?): 92%
polyester, 8% elastane

Outer fabric 2: 100% polyamide
Padding: 100% polyester

China

61023090

EXE A

L XL XXL

338¢g 357¢g 389¢g
1/30 1/30 1/30

L XL XXL

50,00 cm 54,00 cm 58,00 cm
46,00 cm 52,00 cm 56,00 cm
50,00 cm 54,00 cm 58,00 cm
67,00 cm 68,00 cm 69,00 cm
69,00 cm 70,00 cm 71,00 cm
65,50 cm 66,00 cm 66,50 cm

™= black/cobaltwhite

|
m=m black/yellow/black

PrimaLoft® SPORT is a highly functional padding with excellent insulation qualities, which is extremely soft, light-
weight, waterproof and breathable. Specially developed fibres form small air chambers which store body warmth very
well, thus keeping the cold out. Thanks to a very thin surface structure the textile is waterproof, however it evacuates
moisture from the skin to the fabric surface where it evaporates. Due to this, the skin will remain pleasantly warm.



Stand: 13.06.2019 - 16:30:28


http://www.tcpdf.org

